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Women / XS / 10-11
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samaia Evans310
LaFleur's

8.500 9.300 9.4509.500 36.750
7T 3T 1T 1 1 

1 

Evelyn Hamberg313
WCGC

8.800 9.100 9.4009.300 36.600
4 4 4T 2T 2 

2 

Reneta Kloth315
M & M

8.700 9.000 9.4009.200 36.300
5T 5T 5T 2T 3 

3 

Sylvia Sampe325
Infinite

8.900 9.500 8.9008.900 36.200
2T 1 9T 9T 4 

4 

Ella Adams301
WCGC

8.600 9.400 8.7009.450 36.150
6T 2T 2 11T 5T

5T

Aniah Brown303
Infinite

8.700 9.300 9.2008.950 36.150
5T 3T 8 5 5T

5T

Hannah Moser320
M & M

8.900 8.700 8.7009.500 35.800
2T 8T 1T 11T 6T

6T

Nadine Brahm343
LaFleur's

9.000 8.100 9.3009.400 35.800
1T 12 3 4 6T

6T

Delaney Shotton328
M & M

8.600 9.000 9.0009.200 35.800
6T 5T 5T 8T 6T

6T

Julia Chapich305
WCGC

9.000 8.900 9.0008.800 35.700
1T 6 10T 8T 7 

7 

Savannah Mallo317
M & M

8.400 8.700 9.3509.050 35.500
8 8T 6 3 8 

8 

Abigail Hildebrandt314
WCGC

8.700 9.400 8.9008.300 35.300
5T 2T 14 9T 9 

9 

Emily Wheeler338
WCGC

8.900 8.800 9.1008.450 35.250
2T 7 13 6T 10 

10 

Ava Schowalter326
M & M

8.700 8.600 8.7009.000 35.000
5T 9T 7 11T 11 

11 

Hailey Durham309
WCGC

8.500 8.600 9.0508.650 34.800
7T 9T 11 7 12 

12 

Rosa Yadgir341
Infinite

8.700 8.200 8.8008.800 34.500
5T 11 10T 10T 13 

13 

Haley Shamah327
Infinite

8.200 8.500 8.8008.600 34.100
9T 10T 12 10T 14 

14 

Emma Stankowski329
North Shore

8.200 8.500 8.5008.800 34.000
9T 10T 10T 13 15 

15 

Emilyane Wolfgram339
WCGC

8.200 7.800 8.6008.900 33.500
9T 13 9T 12 16 

16 

Jeana Conley306
M & M

8.850 0.000 9.1009.300 27.250
3 14 4T 6T 17 

17 
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